
Celebrate Recovery
Profit and Loss

February 2023

Total
Income

   Celebrate Recovery Income

      Chip Night Income

      Donations

      Monthly Support

   Total Celebrate Recovery Income $ 1,423.76 

Expenses

   Celebrate Recovery Expenses

      Administrative Expenses

      Chip Night

      CR Childcare Payroll

      Leadership Meeting

   Total Celebrate Recovery Expenses $ 2,023.86 

Net Income -$ 600.10 

196.50 

1,027.26 

200.00 

59.00 

683.77 

1,132.13 

148.96 


