## Celebrate Recovery Profit and Loss

## February 2023

		Total
Income		
Celebrate Recovery Income		
Chip Night Income		196.50
Donations		1,027.26
Monthly Support		200.00
Total Celebrate Recovery Income	\$	1,423.76
Expenses		
Celebrate Recovery Expenses		
Administrative Expenses		59.00
Chip Night		683.77
CR Childcare Payroll		1,132.13
Leadership Meeting		148.96
Total Celebrate Recovery Expenses	\$	2,023.86
Net Income	-\$	600.10